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Board Meetings - Calendar Year 2018

That the Board of Supervisors consider taking a winter break in 2017
from December 25 through January 5 and reinstating the December

19, 2017 Board of Supervisors meeting; and cancel Board meetings on
the following dates in Calendar Year 2018 and direct the Clerk
of the Board to notify all county departments of these cancelled
meetings:
Tuesday, January 2, 2018 (Winter Break)
Tuesday, January 30, 2018 (5th Tuesday)
Tuesday, February 20, 2018 (Presidents' week)
Tuesday, May 29, 2018 (5th Tuesday)
Tuesday, July 31, 2018 (5th Tuesday)
Tuesday, August 7, 2018 (Summer break)
Tuesday, September 18, 2018 (RCRC Conference)
Tuesday, October 30, 2018 (5th Tuesday)
Tuesday, November 20, 2018 (Thanksgiving week)
Tuesday, November 27, 2018 (CSAC conference)
Tuesday, December 25, 2018 (Winter break)
Tuesday, January 1, 2019 (Winter break and County Holiday)
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